

9740 Parts

KEY	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	24464	CABINET TOP	1
2	24461	FIREBOX BACK	1
3	69065	FIREBOX TOP WELDMENT	1
4	69102	INSIDE BACK WELDMENT	1
5	69070	FIREBOX WELDMENT	1
6	24469	FIREBOX BOTTOM	1
7	69084	PEDESTAL WELDMENT	1
8	24455	PEDESTAL BASE	1
9	24457	CONTROL DOOR	1
10	89336	BRASS KNOB	1
11	83115	MACHINE SCREW (10-32 X 1/2")	1
12	89823	FRONT SCREEN	1
13	89825	BRASS TRIM	2
N/S	89824	MAGNETIC LATCH	1
N/S	83343	SCREW (#10 X 1/2 HX HD)	53

9740 Generator parts

KEY	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	69071	BURNER PLATE ASSEMBLY	1
2	24474	CONTROL BRACKET	1
3	81189	CONTROL VALVE (NATURAL)	1
	81190	CONTROL VALVE (L.P.)	1
4	83251	10-24 X 1 SL ROD	2
5	83244	10-24 KEP NUT	2
N/S	83343	#10 X 1/2 HX HD SCREW	8
6	89831	BURNER/CONTROL FITTING	1
7	89834	1/4" TUBE, BURNER/REGULATOR	NAT-2, LP-1
8	89838	1/4 CC X 3/8-27 FITTING	1
9	89839	1/4" COMPRESSION NUT	NAT-2, LP-1
10	89840	1/4" COMPRESSION SLEEVE	NAT-2, LP-1
11	24491	PILOT BRACKET	1
12	89827	NATURAL PILOT W/THERMOCOUPLE	1
	89828	L.P. PILOT W/THERMOCOUPLE	1
N/S	83386	10-3/4 HX HD SCREW	2
13	89841	3/16" COMPRESSION NUT	NAT-2, LP-1
14	89842	3/16" COMPRESSION SLEEVE	NAT-2, LP-1
15	89835	PILOT TUBE (NATURAL ONLY)	1
16	89843	1/8 NPT X 1/4 FITTING (NATURAL ONLY)	1
17	81191	PILOT REGULATOR (NATURAL ONLY)	1
18	89845	1/8 NPT X 1/4 FITTING (NATURAL ONLY)	1
19	89830	#47 NATURAL BURNER ORIFICE	1
	89836	#55 L.P. BURNER ORIFICE	1
20	89829	#48 NATURAL BURNER ORIFICE	1
	89836	#55 L.P. BURNER ORIFICE	1
21	89822	BURNER	2
22	89826	LOG SET (CONSISTS OF 4 PIECES)	1
a	89826-1	FRONT LOG	-
b	89826-2	REAR LOG	-
c	89826-3	RIGHT TWIG	-
d	89826-4	LEFT TWIG	-
23	89846	1/4" OPIC FITTING (NATURAL ONLY)	1
	89856	3/16" LOXIT FITTING (L.P. ONLY)	1
N/S	86318	16 GA. WIRE LINK	1FT.
24	24524	PILOT SHIELD	1
25	89855	PILOT TUBE (L.P. ONLY)	1